
2018 SSV PRIMARY SCHOOLS GOLF
Event Calendar

Enter online at www.golfvic.org.au

Region Date Venue Time Regional Final

Greater Western A

August 7 (Tuesday) Midlands Golf Club 9.30am

August 1 (Wednesday) Mt. Xavier Golf Club A 9.30am Midlands Golf Club

August 13 (Monday) Buninyong Golf Club 9.30am October 23 (Tuesday)

August 15 (Wednesday) Mt. Xavier Golf Club B 9.30am
9.30am

September 17 (Monday) Chalambar Golf Club 9.30am

Greater Western B

May 24 (Thursday) Nhill Golf Club 9.30am

September 18 (Tuesday) Warracknabeal Golf Club 9.30am Horsham Golf Club

October 22 (Monday) Horsham Golf Club 9.30am November 12 (Monday)

October 25 (Thursday) Edenhope Golf Club 9.30am 9.30am

October 26 (Friday) Stawell Golf Club 9.30am

Greater Western C

April 30 (Monday) Portland Golf Club 9.30am Warrnambool Golf Club

May 11 (Friday) Warrnambool Golf Club 9.30am November 12 (Monday)

June 18 (Monday) Terang Golf Club 9.30am
9.30am

August 30 (Thursday) Parklands Golf Club 9.30am

Loddon Mallee A
June 18 (Monday) Rich River Golf Club 9.30am Heathcote Golf Club

August 13 (Monday) Bendigo Golf Club 9.30am November 12 (Monday)

October 19 (Friday) Kilmore Golf Club 9.30am 9.30am

Loddon Mallee B August 13 (Monday) Mildura Golf Club 9.30am Qualifier as Region Final

October 26 (Friday) Kerang Golf Club 9.30am Qualifier as Region Final

Hume
August 6 (Monday) Wodonga Golf Club 9.30am Benalla Golf Club

September 17 (Monday) Shepparton Golf Club 10.00am November 19 (Monday)

October 19 (Friday) Wangaratta Golf Club 9.30am 10.00am

Gippsland A
May 1 (Tuesday) Pakenham Golf Club 9.00am Warragul Golf Club

October 19 (Friday) Drouin Golf Club 9.30am November 19 (Monday)

October 29 (Monday) Leongatha Golf Club 9.30am 9.00am

Gippsland B March 2 (Friday) Lakes Entrance Golf Club 9.30am Bairnsdale Golf Club

March 5 (Monday) Orbost Golf Club 9.30am May 14 (Monday)

State Final to be played at Kooringal Golf Club on Wednesday 5 December
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WMR A

April 20 (Friday) Gisborne Golf Club 9.00am Medway Golf Club

May 16 (Wednesday) Kooringal Golf Club 9.00am November 14 (Wednesday)

August 20 (Monday) Melton Valley Golf Club 9.00am
9.00am

October 22 (Monday) Sunshine Golf Club 9.00am

WMR B

March 21 (Wednesday) Ocean Grove Golf Club 9.15am

May 7 (Monday) Colac Golf Club 9.15am Curlewis Golf Club

July 30 (Monday) East Geelong Golf Club 9.15am November 13 (Tuesday)

August 2 (Thursday) Torquay Golf Club 9.15am
9.00am

August 6 (Monday) Clifton Springs Golf Club 9.15am

NMR
May 24 (Thursday) Heidelberg Golf Club 9.00am Kew Golf Club

August 27 (Monday) Northern Golf Club 9.00am November 9 (Friday)

October 15 (Monday) Craigieburn Golf Club 9.00am 9.00am

EMR
April 30 (Monday) Gardiners Run Golf Club 9.00am Keysborough Golf Club

August 10 (Friday) Woodlands Golf Club 9.00am November 15 (Thursday)

October 22 (Monday) Churchill Waverley GC (Waverley Site) 9.00am

SMR
May 4 (Friday) Eagleridge Golf Club 9.00am Cranbourne Golf Club

August 6 (Monday) The National GC (Long Island Site) 9.00am November 12 (Monday)

October 15 (Monday) Cerberus Golf Club 9.00am 9.00am

State Final to be played at Kooringal Golf Club on Wednesday 5 December


